
CUSTOMER SUPPORT SHEET

 SPEED

 MOUNTING POSITIONITEM NUM. # LENGTHITEM NAME

ITEM NUM. ITEM NAME #MOUNTING POSITION

76

O = 52 cm ; M = 55 cm ; A = 56 cm

185

158

BRIDLE

Ripstop Nylon

Beginner
Advanced
Master
Allround
Trick
Traction
Precision
Freestyle
Team
Low Wind

PARTS

144400
153424
153424
153414
160040
153640
153492
153419
144300

HQ Endcap, moulded, ø4 mm
HQ LE-Connector ø4 mm angled
HQ LE-Connector ø4 mm angled *1)
HQ Stand Off Connector small (2,5 - 4 mm)
Center-T Exel ø4 mm
HQ Split Nock ø4 mm
C-Clip 4 mm
Stand Off Clip, screwed ø3 mm
HQ Endcap, moulded, ø3 mm

4
2
2
2
2
1
7
2
2

Spine
Upper Spreader
Lower Spreader
Leadingedge
Standoff
Plug low. Spread.

1
1
2
2
2
2

660
518
625
1190
212
80

ø4 mm Carbon Spar
ø4 mm Carbon Spar
ø5 mm Carbon Spar
ø4 mm Carbon Spar
ø3 mm Solid Fiberglas Rod
ø3 mm Solid Fiberglas Rod

Leadingedge/Spine
Upper LE
Lower LE
Lower Spreader
Center-T
Lower LE
Leadingedge/Spine
Trailingedge
Standoff

KM/H3 22

BFT.1 4
2 14 MPH

12 KM/H

3 BFT.

20 40 kp

40 80- lbs

20 m30
ft9565

117608Stratus
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OPT. WINDWINDBEREICH

SCHNUR

cm

g

inch
72,8

29,9

5,6
oz

KNOT.

-
-

-

2 - 12

Low-Wind

7

6

MPH

KNOT.

-
-

-

FRAME

Stäbe_Anmerkung

INFOS

HQ Sportkites Quiver
Flugleinen: Dyneema  25kp, 2x 25m on winder
Flyingstraps

Januar 2013

KATEGORIE

Einbauteile_Anmerkung
*1) drilled up to 5mm  on spreaderside
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MATERIAL
70 kp corded Dyneema

HINTS & TIPPS

ABMESSUNGEN

SAIL MATERIAL

INCLUDED ACCESSORIES

PRODUCT CLEARINGPRODUCT INTRODUCTION
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